●All specifications and drawings are subject to change without notice.●The terms HDMI and HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or
registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing, LLC in the United States and other countries.
Arvanics Corporation
Ver.1.0.0
Active Optical Cable for Detachable HDMI connector
NP-AOC-SUHD2-xx
NP-AOC-SUHD2 extends UHD 4K 60Hz up to 50m with an HDMI optical extension cable and detachable connectors for both sides.
It is superior to conventional coaxial cables and optical extension cables in terms of signal degradation, loss, transmission distance limitations, and cable

Diameter 4.5 mm
Bending Radius 25.4 mm (permanent bending radius)
Pull Length Approx. 15 kg (Cable and connector joint)
General
AC adapter Supplied from HDMI pin 18 (source side) (* 3)
Available Current Approx. 0.5 W
Dimensions 89.5 (W) x 10 (H) x 20 (D) mm (excluding protrusions)
Weight 1.65 kg (50 m)
Temperature Operating: 0 °C to +40 °C  Storage: -20 °C to +70 °C
Humidity 20 % to 85 % (No condensation)
(* 1)  x.v.Color / 3D / ARC / HEC not compatible
(* 2)  The maximum extension distance is not guaranteed for all devices. When using in an environment of 50m or more, it is recommended to verify the connection in advance.
(* 3)  We recommend that you verify in advance that sufficient power is supplied from the source device.
■ Part Number
P / N Length
NP–AOC-SUHD2-10 10 m
NP–AOC-SUHD2-20 20 m
NP–AOC-SUHD2-30 30 m
NP–AOC-SUHD2-40 40 m
NP–AOC-SUHD2-50 50 m
■ Image
Ver.1.0.0
Active Optical Cable for Detachable HDMI connector
NP-AOC-SUHD2-xx